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barn quilts ccw

Dist Note Next
0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 R onto NW 229th Ave/NE Century 0.1
Blvd
0.3 R onto NE Evergreen Pkwy 4.2
4.5 R onto NW Glencoe Rd 1.8
6.3 L onto NW Zion Church Rd 2.0
8.4  Continue onto NW Cornelius 1.6
Schefflin Rd
10.0 At the traffic circle, take the 2nd 1.8
onto NW Cornelius Schefflin Rd
11.8  Continue onto N 10th Ave 1.3
13.1  Continue onto SW Golf Course Rd 2.2
15.2 L onto SW Tongue Ln 0.4
15.6 R onto SW Johnson School Rd 29
18.5  Slight L onto SW Simpson Rd 0.5
19.0 Ronto OR-219S8 1.7
20.7 R onto SW Bald Peak Rd 0.5
21.2  Slight L onto SW Campbell Rd 1.3
22.4 L onto SW Laurel Rd 1.0

22.4 miles. +414/-435 feet

Dist Note Next
23.4 R onto SW McCormick Hill Rd 1.6
25.0 L onto SW Vanderschuere Rd 1.5
26.5 L onto SW Wolsborn Ave 0.5
27.0 Ronto OR-219S 0.4
27.4 L onto OR-210 E (signs for 1.8

Progress/Portland)
29.2 At the traffic circle, take the 2nd 29
exit onto SW River Rd

32.1 Lonto OR-10 W 0.8
32.9 R onto SW Rood Bridge Rd 3.5
36.4 R onto SE Rood Bridge Rd 0.2
36.6 R onto SE River Rd 0.3
36.9 L onto SE Witch Hazel Rd 0.7
37.7 L onto SE Brookwood Ave 1.6
39.3 Ronto W Baseline Rd/E Main St 1.1
40.4 L onto NE Century Blvd 24
42.7 Dog Park 0.1
429 End of route 0.0

20.4 miles. +647/-618 feet




